
u09 Foyle Springs - Lumen Christi College

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Notes

Brandywell, Lumen Christi College
Pennyburn, Northland Avenue
Rosemount, Park Avenue
Rosemount, Brooke Park
Springtown, Hatmore Park
Springtown, Lowry’s Lane
Springtown, Foyle Springs
Springtown, Branch Road
The Collon, Shandon Park

1

Sch

1540
1548
1551
1553
1555
1558
1603
1605
1607

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Saturday 12 July 2025
no service

Monday 14 July 2025
no service

Service Restrictions: 1 - never

Notes: Sch - Operates only on school days



u09 Lumen Christi College - Foyle College

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Notes

Pennyburn, St Mary’s College
Springtown, Lowry’s Lane
Springtown, Hatmore Park
Rosemount, Rosemount Gardens
Pennyburn, Templemore Park
Rosemount, Asylum Road
Brandywell, Lumen Christi College

1

Sch

0825
0828
0832
0834
0836
0838
0845

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Saturday 12 July 2025
no service

Monday 14 July 2025
no service

Service Restrictions: 1 - never

Notes: Sch - Operates only on school days
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